
SPECIALISTS IN LIFTING EQUIPMENT

SizePart
Number

W.L.L
Tonne

Weight 
(kg)

Dimensions in mmM
A B C D F G L N

M8 0.3 8x1.250.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5
1.5
3.5
3.5
6.5

34
E
11
16

37
37

42 14 98.5 57 42.5 31
S SW
6 13

44 14 98.5 57 40.5 31 6 16M10 0.6 10x1.25
12x1.75
16x2.00
20x2.50
24x3.00
30x3.50
36x4.00
42x4.50

34
18 37 45 14 98.5 57 39.5 31 8 1834
24 37 48 14 98.5 57 36.5 31 10 2434
30 54 58 16.5 143 82 68.5 45 12 3050
36 54 61 16.5 143 82 65.5 45 14 3650
48 65 82 22 170 99 66 59 17 4660
54 65 85 22 170 99 63 59.5 22 5560
72 85 106 27 226.5 123 93.5 69 22 6577

M12 1

M16 1.5
M20 2.5
M24 4
M30 5
M36 7
M42

9958
9960
9962
9964
9966
9968
9970
-
- 10

This item swivels 360° with 180° pivot function, the hoist ring and bail are 
manufactured from quenched and tempered, forged alloy steel. It is rated at 
100% at 90° angle. 
Applications: Machinery and various lifting and lashing applications

- Bolts are metric thread grade 10.9.
- Standard and long bolt type available.
-

Applications: 

Swivel Lifting Point


